Labour

Employee

Doug Eaton

Evan Hall

Hugh Fortune-Fordyce
Jack Morton

Matthew Van Loon
Sarah Shoniker

Scott Newman

Expenses
Field room and board

Whitehorse room and board

Statement of Expenditures

Oli Property
December 6, 2019

Job Description Hours Time Period Rate/hr
Sr. Geologist 4 June 1-July 31,2019 | $120.00
Geology Student, Labour |48 June 1-July 31, 2019 S 64.00
Labour 32 June 1-July31,2019 |S 49.00
Sr. Geologist 51 June 1-July31,2019 | S 98.00
Labour 8 June 1-July31,2019 | S 80.00
Geologist, Labour 48 June 1-July 31, 2019 S 53.00
Mapper 9 June1-July31,2019 |$ 71.00
19 mandays $100.00 /per day

6 mandays $180.00 / per day

Fireweed Helicopters, as attached

ALS Chemeyx, as attached

Total 2019 expenditures

Total
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480.00
3,072.00
1,568.00
4,998.00

640.00
2,544.00

639.00

13,941.00

1,900.00
1,080.00
8,310.40
10,778.97
22,069.37

36,010.37



