Statement of Expenditures Oli Property December 6, 2019

Labour

Luboui								
Employee	Job Description	Hours	Time Period	Rate/hr	Total			
Doug Eaton	Sr. Geologist	4	June 1 - July 31, 2019	\$ 120.00	\$ 480.00			
Evan Hall	Geology Student, Labour	48	June 1 - July 31, 2019	\$ 64.00	\$ 3,072.00			
Hugh Fortune-Fordyce	Labour	32	June 1 - July 31, 2019	\$ 49.00	\$ 1,568.00			
Jack Morton	Sr. Geologist	51	June 1 - July 31, 2019	\$ 98.00	\$ 4,998.00			
Matthew Van Loon	Labour	8	June 1 - July 31, 2019	\$ 80.00	\$ 640.00			
Sarah Shoniker	Geologist, Labour	48	June 1 - July 31, 2019	\$ 53.00	\$ 2,544.00			
Scott Newman	Mapper	9	June 1 - July 31, 2019	\$ 71.00	\$ 639.00			

۱.	4 2	0.4	4	\sim
•	13	,94	П.	u
-		,		-

Expenses

Field room and board	19 mandays	\$ 100.00 /per day	\$ 1,900.00
Whitehorse room and board	6 mandays	\$ 180.00 / per day	\$ 1,080.00
Fireweed Helicopters, as attach	\$ 8,310.40		
ALS Chemex, as attached	\$ 10,778.97		
			\$ 22,069.37

Total 2019 expenditures \$ 36,010.37